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TEAM

MicMonsters
Tundra of Anchorage
Southwood Browns
The Smokin Jay's
Brasky's SOBs
BuckNuts

The Wrecking Ball 2
Dire Wolves
Captain Stabbin
Buck Naked Dyn
FREIGHT TRAIN Il
Come Get Some
Chalupa Batman

Bad News Bears 2
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140 117

129 128

123 135

123 136

119 138

113 145
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PCT
0.543

0.502
0.478
0.476
0.464
0.440
0.375
0.363
0.339
0.296
0.288
0.275
0.199
0.034
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